ATG Hockeyettan Vastra

Referee(s)

Alexander Jidemo

Goalkeepers
1 JOHANSSON Alexander
35 ERIKSSON Victor

1st Line

RD 9 BJORK Marcus

LD 7 JAKOBS Jim

RW 28 FINN-OLSSON Dennis
CE 11 HANSSON Mikael

LW 64 THOR Jacob

2nd Line

RD 56 STRANDELL Olle
LD 3 OSTMAN Ludvig
RW 10 OSTBERG Casper
CE 21 ELFSBERG Patrik
LW 61 NILSMATS Daniel

3rd Line

RD 62 BEMSTROM Viktor

LD 47 DAHLQVIST André

RW 72 PETTERSSON Alexander
CE 89 ERIXON Oliver

LW 18 HANSPERS Rikky

4th Line

RD

LD 19 JANS Oliver

RW

CE

LW 33 THORS Sebastian

Head Coach
Stefan Gustafsson

Missing Skaters

LD 8 LINDQVIST Kasper
LW 14 LIND Emil

RW 22 PERSSON Markus
LW 23 HOGLUND Robin

GP
15
15

GP
15
15
15
15
15

GP
15
15
5
15
14

GP
15
15
15
15
11

GP

15

Assistant Coach
Mikael Englund

GP
8
14
10
15

GPI
7
8
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Lineup

Borlange HF - Grums IK

Borlange Ishall

11
24
13

GAA SVS%
2,99 91,43
1,88 94,34
+/- TOI Avg.
4 00:00

7  00:00

4  00:00

7  00:00

5 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
8  00:00

6  00:00
-1 00:00

8  00:00

5 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
4 00:00

0 00:00
-5 00:00

1 00:00

0 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 00:00
-1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
4 00:00
7  00:00
7  00:00
6  00:00

Linesmen

Samuel Nordqvist, Filip Fondelius

Goalkeepers
70 OLOFSSON Elias
26 SVEDBERG Martin

1st Line

RD 6 ERIKSSON William
LD 33 PERSSON Emil
RW 19 MORNSJO Johan
CE 27 ERKGARDS Johan
LW 16 NYMAN Joel

2nd Line

RD 15 BERGVALL Hugo
LD 5 WIDEN Jonathan
RW 21 KARLSSON Filip
CE 67 THORNER Fredrik
LW 10 NILSSON Linus

3rd Line

RD 37 DANIELSSON Ludwig
LD 62 WASSBERG Willhelm
RW 68 JOHANNESSON Robin
CE 14 LUNDQVIST August
LW 31 KARLSSON Eric

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 89 NORBACK Filip

CE 34 MAGNUSSON Viktor
LW 88 BRATNER Felix

Head Coach
Erik Koskela

Missing Skaters

RD 3 WESTBERG Jerker
LD 7 NILSSON Martin

RW 17 THELLBERG Robert
RW 20 HEDLUND Pelle

LW 71 GUSTAFSSON Philip

GP
14
14

GP
11
8
14
8
2

GP
0
14
14
14
14

GP
13
14
14

14

GP

14
11

Assistant Coach

GP
11
14
10
13
13

GPI
8
7
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SO W
0 2
0 4

A TP

2 4

4 4

6 14

4 5

0 0

A TP

0 0

2 3

3 8

4 4

4 10

A TP

0 1
1 2

3 5
12

4 9

A TP
1 1
11
0 0
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GAA SVS%
3,65 90,72
3,30 88,72
+/- TOI Avg.
-6 00:00
0 00:00
-5 00:00
-1 00:00
0 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 00:00
-7 00:00
-9  00:00
-3 00:00
3 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-4 00:00
-3 00:00
2 00:00
1 00:00
-2 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-1 00:00
-10  00:00
-3 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-3 00:00
0 00:00
-4 00:00
-5 00:00
1 00:00



